Completed Document Details

MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Page 1 of 3

Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List]

Completed Document Details

NATIVE SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS

NAME: INC

DOC LOG ID: 27278
CITY: TAMPA

View email records

[Completed List - this DocLoq]

CHAZ
ID:

FLD980847271

COUNTY: HILLSBOROUGH

LIHWG Email Template ) Notification Approvals LIRHWT Email Template CIRHWT Approvals

LIRUOH Email Template LIRUOH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type

HWG
RHWT
RUOH

Email Addresses

Primary Type

Discontinued On

Affiliation-ID Interest Type Email Native ID Native Name
381651 MP jeff.curtis@safety-kleen.com FLD980847271 Safety-Kleen Systems Inc
381654 HWR jeff.curtis@safety-kleen.com FLD980847271 Safety-Kleen Systems Inc
394429 HWT jeff.curtis@safety-kleen.com FLD980847271 Safety-Kleen Systems Inc
394704 UoP jeff.curtis@safety-kleen.com FLD980847271 Safety-Kleen Systems Inc

Processes
Document Type Process Date Author Delete
HWG Logged 04/21/2014 SIMMONS_JLS b 4
HWG Completeness Review 06/05/2014 NOLAND_T b 4
HWG Ready for Data Entry 06/05/2014 NOLAND_T P 4
http://webapps.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/27278/document-details 9/18/2014



Completed Document Details

HWG

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

Comments

Document
Type

General
Comment

HWG

RHWT

Date

04/21/2014

09/17/2014

Withdrawn ‘ﬁ)@?

Logged
Completeness Review
Waiting for information
Waiting for information
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed
Final Review
Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus @f%

Logged
Completeness Review
Waiting for information
Waiting for information
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed
Final Review
Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus ’ﬁf&*

Notification has an original signature.

09/17/2014

04/21/2014

06/17/2014

06/17/2014

08/08/2014

09/10/2014

09/12/2014

09/12/2014

09/12/2014

09/16/2014

04/21/2014

04/21/2014

04/21/2014

09/04/2014

09/17/2014

09/17/2014

09/18/2014

09/18/2014

09/18/2014

Comment

SIMMONS_JLS

SIMMONS_JLS

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

OUTLEY_D

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

THURSBY_K

SIMMONS_JLS

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

SIMMONS_JLS

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

THURSBY_K

Using updated 8700-12, doclog ID 28688 to complete HWG registration.

Email to Tony Cellucci: In reviewing your submittals, we notice additional
information is needed. Your Hazardous Waste Transporter Registration expires
June 30, 2014. Please submit the following to continue processing your
Hazardous Waste Transporter renewal registration. Please revise page 1 and
06/17/2014 page 4 of the 8700-12FL Florida Notification of Regulated Waste Activity form
as follows; ¢ Submit a revised page 1 of the 8700 form with Item # 1. FL
Registration Reason for submittal (see attached), ¢ Submit a revised page 4

of the 8700 form with Item # 14. A. Hazardous Waste Transporter

Registration Information (see attached blank form for your convenience).

Note that every Notification form submitted should always include all

http://webapps.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/27278/document-details

Page 2 of 3

XX AXXXXXXX XXX X XX X X X X

Author

SIMMONS_JLS

SIMMONS_]LS

HORLICK_S

9/18/2014



Completed Document Details

RHWT

RHWT

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

08/08/2014

09/10/2014

04/21/2014

08/13/2014

09/04/2014

09/17/2014

Hazardous Waste Activities. Since the revised pages are not signature pages
you may email them to me at my address below. A blank form is attached for
your convenience. Let me know if you have any questions or comments.
Thanks

Email to Jeff Curtis, In order to speed up this HWT registration renewal you
can either fill out page 4 with updated Transporter and Transfer Facility
information and email me the page or just give me the info and with your
permission I can fill it in for you (see attached). Since this is not a signature
page it can be emailed. Let me know if you have any questions or comments.
Thanks

8700 updated for HWT-TF. ACORD submitted via email. ACORD matches TX
Certificate of Liability. HWT registration package is complete.

Email sent to Jeff Curtis: In reviewing your submittal, we noticed additional
information is needed. Please submit the following to continue processing
your UO registration (see attached blank form for your convenience): Revised
Page 5 of 8700 form (see attached), 2013 Annual Report, and Registration fee
of $100 made payable to Florida Department of Environmental Protection via
check or money order. As soon as possible, please mail the required form with
original (hand signed) signature to: DEP Waste Management Division-HWRS,
MS4560 2600 Blair Stone Rd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400. Let me know if
you have any questions.

Talked to Jeff Curtis and told him we need the 8700 form for both UO and HW
and the UO registration fee.

Email sent to Jeff Curtis: In reference to our conversation this morning
concerning the Certificate of Liability Insurance from, you may email an
ACORD form with the new expiration date as long as both the Insurance
carrier and policy number have not changed in any way from the Certificate of
Liability Insurance form we have on file (see attached). However, if either the
Insurance carrier or policy number has changed, you will need to mail in a
new Certificate of Liability Insurance form (see blank form attached for your
convenience) with original (hand signed) signature to:DEP Waste
Management Division-HWRS, MS4560 2600 Blair Stone Rd. Tallahassee, FL
32399-2400. Let me know if you have any questions.

Received revised original Combined HWT/UO Insurance form - Good.

DEP Home | About DEP

http://webapps.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/27278/document-details

Page 3 of 3

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

ASHWOOD_J

RAINEY_JC

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_]

9/18/2014



