# **MyFDEP**

Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ\_USER. [Sign Out]

### [Pending List] [Completed List]

[Completed List - this DocLog]

## **Completed Document Details**

**NATIVE** SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS

NAME: INC

**DOC LOG ID:** 27278 **CHAZ** FLD980847271 **ID:** 

CITY: TAMPA COUNTY: HILLSBOROUGH

#### View email records

HWG Email Template Notification Approvals RHWT Email Template RHWT Approvals RUOH Email Template RUOH Approvals

### **Document Types**

Document Type	Primary Type	Discontinued On
HWG	Υ	
RHWT	N	
RUOH	N	

#### **Email Addresses**

Affiliation-ID	Interest Type	Email	Native ID	<b>Native Name</b>
381651	MP	jeff.curtis@safety-kleen.com	FLD980847271	Safety-Kleen Systems Inc
381654	HWR	<u>ieff.curtis@safety-kleen.com</u>	FLD980847271	Safety-Kleen Systems Inc
394429	HWT	jeff.curtis@safety-kleen.com	FLD980847271	Safety-Kleen Systems Inc
394704	UOP	jeff.curtis@safety-kleen.com	FLD980847271	Safety-Kleen Systems Inc

#### **Processes**

<b>Document Type</b>	Process	Date	Author	Delete
HWG	Logged	04/21/2014	SIMMONS_JLS	×
HWG	Completeness Review	06/05/2014	NOLAND_T	×
HWG	Ready for Data Entry	06/05/2014	NOLAND_T	×

HWG	Withdrawn 🍂	09/17/2014	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Logged	04/21/2014	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Completeness Review	06/17/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Waiting for information	06/17/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Waiting for information	08/08/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Ready for Data Entry	09/10/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Data Entry Completed	09/12/2014	OUTLEY_D	×
RHWT	Final Review	09/12/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Notification Letter Emailed	09/12/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Booked into Oculus	09/16/2014	THURSBY_K	×
RUOH	Logged	04/21/2014	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Completeness Review	04/21/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×
	·			
RUOH	Waiting for information	04/21/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Waiting for information	09/04/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Ready for Data Entry	09/17/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Data Entry Completed	09/17/2014	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Final Review	09/18/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Notification Letter Emailed	09/18/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Booked into Oculus	09/18/2014	THURSBY_K	×

### Comments

Document Type	Date	Comment	Author
General Comment	04/21/2014	Notification has an original signature.	SIMMONS_JLS
HWG	09/17/2014	Using updated 8700-12, doclog ID 28688 to complete HWG registration.	SIMMONS_JLS
RHWT	06/17/2014	Email to Tony Cellucci: In reviewing your submittals, we notice additional information is needed. Your Hazardous Waste Transporter Registration expires June 30, 2014. Please submit the following to continue processing your Hazardous Waste Transporter renewal registration. Please revise page 1 and page 4 of the 8700-12FL Florida Notification of Regulated Waste Activity form as follows; ¿ Submit a revised page 1 of the 8700 form with Item # 1. FL Registration Reason for submittal (see attached), ¿ Submit a revised page 4 of the 8700 form with Item # 14. A. Hazardous Waste Transporter Registration Information (see attached blank form for your convenience).	HORLICK_S

		Hazardous Waste Activities. Since the revised pages are not signature pages you may email them to me at my address below. A blank form is attached for your convenience. Let me know if you have any questions or comments.  Thanks	
RHWT	08/08/2014	Email to Jeff Curtis, In order to speed up this HWT registration renewal you can either fill out page 4 with updated Transporter and Transfer Facility information and email me the page or just give me the info and with your permission I can fill it in for you (see attached). Since this is not a signature page it can be emailed. Let me know if you have any questions or comments.  Thanks	HORLICK_S
RHWT	09/10/2014	8700 updated for HWT-TF. ACORD submitted via email. ACORD matches TX Certificate of Liability. HWT registration package is complete.	HORLICK_S
RUOH	04/21/2014	Email sent to Jeff Curtis: In reviewing your submittal, we noticed additional information is needed. Please submit the following to continue processing your UO registration (see attached blank form for your convenience): Revised Page 5 of 8700 form (see attached), 2013 Annual Report, and Registration fee of \$100 made payable to Florida Department of Environmental Protection via check or money order. As soon as possible, please mail the required form with original (hand signed) signature to: DEP Waste Management Division-HWRS, MS4560 2600 Blair Stone Rd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400. Let me know if you have any questions.	ASHWOOD_J
RUOH	08/13/2014	Talked to Jeff Curtis and told him we need the 8700 form for both UO and HW and the UO registration fee.	RAINEY_JC
RUOH	09/04/2014	Email sent to Jeff Curtis: In reference to our conversation this morning concerning the Certificate of Liability Insurance from, you may email an ACORD form with the new expiration date as long as both the Insurance carrier and policy number have not changed in any way from the Certificate of Liability Insurance form we have on file (see attached). However, if either the Insurance carrier or policy number has changed, you will need to mail in a new Certificate of Liability Insurance form (see blank form attached for your convenience) with original (hand signed) signature to:DEP Waste Management Division-HWRS, MS4560 2600 Blair Stone Rd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400. Let me know if you have any questions.	ASHWOOD_J
RUOH	09/17/2014	Received revised original Combined HWT/UO Insurance form - Good.	ASHWOOD_J

DEP Home | About DEP